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1.

Question: Are projects located in Salt Lake County eligible for this funding opportunity?

Answer: No. Projects must be located in counties of the third, fourth, fifth and sixth class to
qualify for this funding opportunity.

Question: How will award decisions be made under this grant? Does DWS anticipate
splitting the total available funding between multiple awards?

Answer: DWS anticipates multiple awards under this RFGA. Applications will be evaluated
on a competitive basis under the rubric provided under Attachment H, Evaluation
Scoresheet. Awards will be made based on the results of evaluation and review by the Utah
State Homeless Services Board to ensure the objectives of this grant are supported.
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